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′ Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed

1 18 Manue:GONZALEZ
2 84 Zonta VD G00RBERGH
3 7 Barry BALTUS
4 3 Sergio GARC:A
5 71 Dennis FOGG:A
6 81 Senna AG!US
7 15 Darryn B:NDER
8 52 Jeremy ALCOBA
9 5 Jaume MAS:A
10 22 Ayumu SASAK:
11 1l A:ex ESCR:G
12 34 Mario AJ:
13 43 Xavier ART:GAS
14 20 Xavi CARDELUS

NOr c′ass′″ed
彙 17 Danie:MUNOZ

Practice andition: Q7y
Air:20'

Humidity: 84%
Ground:23'

QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX
RW-ldrofoglia Racing GP KALEX
RW-ldrofoglia Racing GP KALEX
MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO
Italtrans Racing Team KALEX
Liqui Moly Husqvarna lntact GP KALEX
Liqui Moly Husqvarna lntact GP KALEX
Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX
Preicanos Racing Team KALEX
Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX
KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD
IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD
Fantic Racing KALEX

SPA Preicanos Racing Team KALEX

1149.711

1149.742
1.49.783

1150.075
1150.135

1.50.147

1.50.158
1.50.235

1.50.245
1.50.397

1150.419
1150.719

1150.871

1151.155

SPA
NED
BEL
SPA
:丁A
AUS
RSA
SPA
SPA
JPN
SPA
INA

SPA
AND

５

７

７

７

７

８

７

６

７

７

６

８

７

８

５

２

２

５

４

４

３

６

７

４

３

３

３

４

0.031

0.072

0.364

0.424

0.436

0.447

0.524

0.534

0.686

0.708

1.008

1.160

1.444

0.031

0.041

0.292

0.060

0.012

0.011

0.077

0.010

0.152

0.022

0.300

0.152

0.284

258.3

260.2
260.2

260.8
262.7

260.2

261.5
260.2

261.5

262.1

260.2
260.2

261.5

263.4

Fasfesf Lap;
Best Race Lap:
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iVlotegi,Saturday,October 05,2024

Lap: 5 Manuel GONZALEZ 1:49.711 157.5 Km/h

2023 Solmlkiat CHANTRA 1:50.679 156.l Km/h

2024 Manuel GONZALEZ 1149.711 157.5 Km/h
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